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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 07/09/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor Elementary

Bangor High School
Tue 07/10/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Wed 07/11/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Thu 07/12/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Fri 07/13/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Sun 07/15/2018 7:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB Parent Meeting EL Gym
Mon 07/16/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Tue 07/17/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Wed 07/18/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Thu 07/19/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Fri 07/20/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Mon 07/23/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Tue 07/24/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Wed 07/25/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Thu 07/26/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Fri 07/27/2018 8:30 am Summer School Bangor High School

Bangor Elementary
Tue 09/04/2018 3:25 pm MS VB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Wed 09/05/2018 3:25 pm MS VB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Thu 09/06/2018 3:25 pm MS VB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Mon 09/10/2018 3:25 pm MS VB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Wed 09/12/2018 3:25 pm MS VB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Mon 09/17/2018 6:30 pm PTO Meeting EL Art Room
Tue 09/18/2018 3:25 pm MS VB Practice (EL) EL Gym
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Wed 09/19/2018 3:25 pm MS VB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Mon 09/24/2018 3:25 pm MS VB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Wed 09/26/2018 3:25 pm MS VB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Sun 09/30/2018 2:30 pm Girl Scout meeting Troop 7274 EL Art Room
Mon 10/01/2018 3:25 pm MS VB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Wed 10/03/2018 3:25 pm MS VB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Sun 10/07/2018 2:00 pm Girl Scout Meeting - Troop 7274 EL Art Room
Tue 10/09/2018 3:25 pm MS VB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Wed 10/10/2018 3:25 pm MS VB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Mon 10/15/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GNW GBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 10/15/2018 6:30 pm PTO Meeting EL Art Room
Mon 10/15/2018 6:30 pm PTO Meeting EL Art Room
Tue 10/16/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GNW GBB (EL) EL Gym
Wed 10/17/2018 3:30 pm Basketball Open Gym (EL) EL Gym
Thu 10/18/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GNW GBB (EL) EL Gym
Sun 10/21/2018 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Mon 10/22/2018 3:15 pm 8th Grade GNW GBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 10/22/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GNW GBB (EL) EL Gym
Tue 10/23/2018 3:15 pm 8th Grade GNW GBB (EL) EL Gym
Tue 10/23/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GNW GBB (EL) EL Gym
Wed 10/24/2018 3:15 pm 8th Grade GNW GBB (EL) EL Gym
Thu 10/25/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GNW GBB (EL) EL Gym
Sun 10/28/2018 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126
Sun 10/28/2018 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 10/28/2018 2:30 pm Girl Scout Meeting Troop 7274 EL Art Room
Mon 10/29/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GNW GBB (EL) EL Gym
Tue 10/30/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GNW GBB (EL) EL Gym
Wed 10/31/2018 6:30 pm VFW Halloween Party (EL) EL Gym
Sat 11/03/2018 7:00 am GNW 7th Gr. GBB Tourney (EL/HS) EL Gym

MS/HS Gym
Sun 11/04/2018 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126
Sun 11/04/2018 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 11/04/2018 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 11/05/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GBB (EL) EL Gym
Tue 11/06/2018 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Wed 11/07/2018 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Thu 11/08/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GBB (EL) EL Gym
Sun 11/11/2018 12:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
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Sun 11/11/2018 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126
Sun 11/11/2018 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 11/11/2018 2:00 pm 1st - 2nd Grade Rec BBB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Sun 11/11/2018 2:30 pm Girl Scout Meeting Troop 7274 EL Art Room
Mon 11/12/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GBB (EL) EL Gym
Tue 11/13/2018 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Wed 11/14/2018 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Thu 11/15/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GBB (EL) EL Gym
Sun 11/18/2018 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126
Sun 11/18/2018 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 11/18/2018 1:30 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 11/18/2018 2:30 pm Rec 1-2 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 11/19/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 11/19/2018 6:30 pm PTO Meeting EL Art Room
Wed 11/21/2018 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Wed 11/21/2018 6:30 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Sun 11/25/2018 12:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Sun 11/25/2018 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 11/25/2018 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126
Sun 11/25/2018 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 11/25/2018 3:00 pm Rec 1-2 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 11/26/2018 3:30 pm JV/C Boy's Practice EL Gym
Tue 11/27/2018 4:00 pm JV/C Boy's Practice EL Gym
Tue 11/27/2018 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Tue 11/27/2018 6:30 pm Rec 1-2 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Wed 11/28/2018 4:45 pm JV/C Boy's Practice EL Gym
Wed 11/28/2018 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Fri 11/30/2018 3:25 pm MS BBB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Sun 12/02/2018 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126
Sun 12/02/2018 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 12/02/2018 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 12/02/2018 2:30 pm Girl Scout Meeting Troop 7274 EL Art Room
Sun 12/02/2018 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 12/03/2018 5:30 pm Rec 1-2 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Tue 12/04/2018 4:00 pm HS Boy's Basketball Practice EL Gym
Tue 12/04/2018 5:30 pm 6th Grade GBB (EL) EL Gym
Wed 12/05/2018 3:30 pm JV/C Boys' Basketball Practice EL Gym
Wed 12/05/2018 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
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Thu 12/06/2018 3:25 pm MS BBB Practice (EL) EL Gym
Thu 12/06/2018 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Thu 12/06/2018 6:30 pm 6th Grade GBB(EL) EL Gym
Sat 12/08/2018 7:00 am GNW 8th GBB & 6th BBB Tournament (EL/HS/OS) EL Gym

MS/HS Gym
OS Gym

Sun 12/09/2018 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126
Sun 12/09/2018 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 12/09/2018 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 12/09/2018 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 12/10/2018 5:00 pm 6th Grade GBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 12/10/2018 6:30 pm PTO Meeting EL Art Room
Tue 12/11/2018 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Tue 12/11/2018 6:30 pm Rec 1-2 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Wed 12/12/2018 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Thu 12/13/2018 7:00 pm 3-5 Holiday Concert EL Gym
Sat 12/15/2018 8:00 am GNW 5th Gr. GBB Tourney (EL/HS) EL Gym

MS/HS Gym
Sun 12/16/2018 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126
Sun 12/16/2018 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 12/16/2018 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 12/16/2018 2:30 pm Girl Scout Meeting Troop 7274 EL Art Room
Sun 12/16/2018 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 12/17/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys' Basketball Practice EL Gym
Tue 12/18/2018 4:00 pm JV/C Boys' Basketball Practice EL Gym
Wed 12/19/2018 6:00 pm Cub Scout Den Meeting EL Art Room
Wed 12/19/2018 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Thu 12/20/2018 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Thu 12/20/2018 6:30 pm Rec 1-2 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Fri 12/21/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys' Basketball Practice EL Gym
Sun 12/23/2018 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126
Sun 12/23/2018 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 12/23/2018 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 12/23/2018 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Wed 12/26/2018 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Sun 12/30/2018 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126
Sun 12/30/2018 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 12/30/2018 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
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Sun 12/30/2018 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Wed 01/02/2019 3:30 pm Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Wed 01/02/2019 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Thu 01/03/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Practice EL Gym
Thu 01/03/2019 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Thu 01/03/2019 6:30 pm Rec 1-2 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Fri 01/04/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Sun 01/06/2019 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126
Sun 01/06/2019 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 01/06/2019 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 01/06/2019 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 01/07/2019 3:30 pm Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Wed 01/09/2019 3:30 pm Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Wed 01/09/2019 6:00 pm Cub Scout Den Meeting EL Art Room
Wed 01/09/2019 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Thu 01/10/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Practice EL Gym
Thu 01/10/2019 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Thu 01/10/2019 6:30 pm Rec 1-2 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Fri 01/11/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Sun 01/13/2019 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126
Sun 01/13/2019 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 01/13/2019 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 01/13/2019 2:30 pm Girl Scout Meeting Troop 7274 EL Art Room
Sun 01/13/2019 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 01/14/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Practice (ES) EL Gym
Mon 01/14/2019 6:30 pm PTO Meeting EL Art Room
Tue 01/15/2019 4:00 pm Var/JV Boys Practice (ES) EL Gym
Tue 01/15/2019 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Tue 01/15/2019 6:30 pm Rec 1-2 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Wed 01/16/2019 3:30 pm Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Wed 01/16/2019 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Thu 01/17/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Practice EL Gym
Fri 01/18/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Fri 01/18/2019 6:30 pm EL PTO Get Moving Night EL Gym
Sat 01/19/2019 7:30 am GNW 7th Gr. BBB Tourney (EL/HS) EL Gym

MS/HS Gym
Sun 01/20/2019 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126
Sun 01/20/2019 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
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Sun 01/20/2019 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 01/20/2019 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 01/21/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Practice (ES) EL Gym
Wed 01/23/2019 3:30 pm Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Wed 01/23/2019 6:00 pm Cub Scout Den Meeting EL Art Room
Wed 01/23/2019 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Thu 01/24/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Practice EL Gym
Thu 01/24/2019 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Thu 01/24/2019 6:30 pm Rec 1-2 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Fri 01/25/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Sun 01/27/2019 12:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Sun 01/27/2019 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 01/27/2019 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126

Old School Stage
Sun 01/27/2019 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 01/27/2019 2:30 pm Girl Scout Meeting Troop 7274 EL Art Room
Mon 01/28/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Practice (ES) EL Gym
Tue 01/29/2019 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Tue 01/29/2019 6:30 pm Rec 1-2 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Wed 01/30/2019 3:30 pm Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Wed 01/30/2019 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Thu 01/31/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Practice EL Gym
Fri 02/01/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Fri 02/01/2019 5:30 pm 6th BBB GNW Practice (ES) EL Gym
Sat 02/02/2019 7:00 am GNW 8th Gr. BBB Tournament (EL/HS) EL Gym

MS/HS Gym
Sun 02/03/2019 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126

Old School Stage
Sun 02/03/2019 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 02/03/2019 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 02/03/2019 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 02/04/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Practice (ES) EL Gym
Wed 02/06/2019 3:30 pm Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Wed 02/06/2019 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Thu 02/07/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Practice EL Gym
Thu 02/07/2019 5:30 pm Rec 3-4 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
Thu 02/07/2019 6:30 pm Rec 1-2 Gr. GBB (EL) EL Gym
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Fri 02/08/2019 3:00 pm 4-H Clover College Bangor Elementary

Bangor Old School
Fri 02/08/2019 6:00 pm JV BBB (Elem) START TIME 6:00 EL Gym
Sun 02/10/2019 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126

Old School Stage
Sun 02/10/2019 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 02/10/2019 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 02/10/2019 2:30 pm Girl Scout Meeting Troop 7274 EL Art Room
Sun 02/10/2019 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 02/11/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Practice (ES) EL Gym
Mon 02/11/2019 6:30 pm PTO Meeting EL Art Room
Wed 02/13/2019 3:30 pm Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Wed 02/13/2019 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Wed 02/13/2019 6:00 pm Cub Scout Den Meeting EL Art Room
Fri 02/15/2019 3:30 pm Boys Basketball Shoot around ES EL Gym
Fri 02/15/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Sat 02/16/2019 7:00 am GNW 6th Gr. BBB Tournament (EL/HS) EL Gym

MS/HS Gym
Sun 02/17/2019 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 02/17/2019 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126

Old School Stage
Sun 02/17/2019 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 02/17/2019 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 02/18/2019 8:30 am Boys Basketball Shoot Around ES EL Gym
Mon 02/18/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Practice (ES) EL Gym
Tue 02/19/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys' Practice EL Gym
Wed 02/20/2019 3:30 pm Boys Basketball Practice EL Gym
Wed 02/20/2019 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
Sun 02/24/2019 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126

Old School Stage
Sun 02/24/2019 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 02/24/2019 2:00 pm Rec 1st-2nd Grade Boys Basketball (EL) EL Gym
Sun 02/24/2019 2:30 pm Girl Scout Meeting Troop 7274 EL Art Room
Sun 02/24/2019 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Sun 02/24/2019 6:00 pm 8th GNW BBB Practice Elem EL Gym
Mon 02/25/2019 3:30 pm JV/C Boys Practice (ES) EL Gym
Wed 02/27/2019 6:00 pm Cub Scout Den Meeting EL Art Room
Wed 02/27/2019 6:00 pm 3rd & 4th Grade BBB Rec Practice (EL) EL Gym
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Sat 03/02/2019 9:00 am Lions Club Pancake Breakfast Setup Other

EL Stage
EL South Field
EL Room 135
EL Room 113
EL Music Room (111)
EL IMC
EL Gym
EL Conference Room
EL Art Room

Sun 03/03/2019 7:00 am Lions Club Pancake Breakfast Bangor Elementary
Sun 03/03/2019 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126

Old School Stage
Sun 03/03/2019 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 03/03/2019 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 03/04/2019 3:30 pm Varsity Boys Practice (ES) EL Gym
Tue 03/05/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW BBB Practice (Elem) EL Gym
Thu 03/07/2019 3:30 pm 8th GNW GBB Practice (ES) Bangor Elementary
Fri 03/08/2019 5:00 pm 8th GNW BBB Practice (Elem) EL Gym
Sun 03/10/2019 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126

Old School Stage
Sun 03/10/2019 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 03/10/2019 2:30 pm Girl Scout Meeting Troop 7274 EL Art Room
Sun 03/10/2019 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 03/11/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) EL Gym

OS Gym
Mon 03/11/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW GBB Practice (ES) EL Gym
Mon 03/11/2019 6:30 pm PTO Meeting EL Art Room
Tue 03/12/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) OS Gym

EL Gym
Tue 03/12/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW GBB Practice (ES) EL Gym
Wed 03/13/2019 3:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball ES EL Gym
Wed 03/13/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) OS Gym

EL Gym
Wed 03/13/2019 6:00 pm Cub Scout Den Meeting EL Art Room
Thu 03/14/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) OS Gym

EL Gym
Thu 03/14/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW GBB Practice (ES) EL Gym
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Fri 03/15/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) OS Gym

EL Gym
Sun 03/17/2019 12:30 pm Elem OM Team (Christina and Logan) EL Room 126

Old School Stage
Sun 03/17/2019 12:30 pm OM  - MS  team EL Art Room
Sun 03/17/2019 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 03/18/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) OS Gym

EL Gym
Mon 03/18/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW GBB Practice (ES) EL Gym
Tue 03/19/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) OS Gym

EL Gym
Tue 03/19/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW GBB Practice (ES) EL Gym
Wed 03/20/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) OS Gym

EL Gym
Wed 03/20/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW BBB Practice (Elem) EL Gym
Thu 03/21/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) OS Gym

EL Gym
Thu 03/21/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW GBB Practice (ES) EL Gym
Fri 03/22/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) OS Gym

EL Gym
Sun 03/24/2019 2:30 pm Girl Scout Meeting Troop 7274 EL Art Room
Mon 03/25/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW GBB Practice (ES) EL Gym
Tue 03/26/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) OS Gym

EL Gym
Tue 03/26/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW GBB Practice (ES) EL Gym
Wed 03/27/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) OS Gym

EL Gym
Wed 03/27/2019 6:00 pm Cub Scout Den Meeting EL Art Room
Thu 03/28/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) OS Gym

EL Gym
Thu 03/28/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW GBB Practice (ES) EL Gym
Thu 03/28/2019 6:00 pm BangorReads Movie Night EL IMC
Fri 03/29/2019 3:30 pm BA/SB Practice (OS/EL) OS Gym

EL Gym
Sun 03/31/2019 4:00 pm 6th Grade GNW BBB (EL) EL Gym
Mon 04/01/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW GBB Practice (ES) EL Gym
Tue 04/02/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW GBB Practice (ES) EL Gym
Wed 04/03/2019 5:00 pm 8th GNW GBB Open Gym (ES) EL Gym
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Thu 04/04/2019 5:30 pm 8th GNW GBB Practice (ES) EL Gym
Thu 04/04/2019 7:00 pm 8th GNW BBB Practice (Elem) EL Gym
Mon 04/08/2019 6:00 pm PTO Meeting EL Art Room
Wed 04/10/2019 2:00 pm Missing Children's Poster Content Announcement EL Gym
Wed 04/10/2019 6:00 pm Cub Scout Den Meeting EL Art Room
Sun 04/14/2019 2:30 pm Girl Scout Meeting Troop 7274 EL Art Room
Tue 04/23/2019 6:00 pm Cub Scout Meeting - Bear Den EL Art Room
Wed 04/24/2019 6:00 pm Cub Scout Den Meeting EL Art Room
Tue 04/30/2019 3:30 pm Chicken Q Bangor Elementary
Tue 05/07/2019 6:00 pm Cub Scout Meeting - Bear Den EL Art Room
Tue 05/07/2019 6:00 pm Cub Scout Meeting - Bear Den EL Art Room
Wed 05/08/2019 6:00 pm Open gym (EL) EL Gym
Wed 05/08/2019 6:00 pm Cub Scout Den Meeting EL Art Room
Mon 05/20/2019 6:30 pm PTO Meeting EL Art Room
Tue 05/21/2019 5:00 pm OM Elem Team (Christina and Logan's Team) EL Art Room
Wed 05/22/2019 6:00 pm Cub Scout Den Meeting EL Art Room
Thu 05/30/2019 5:00 pm GBB Open Gym (EL) EL Gym
Fri 06/07/2019 9:00 am Commendable Cardinal Assembly (EL) EL Gym


